
 

STEP
BA 

SALARY
BA+15 

SALARY
MA 

SALARY
MA+15 

SALARY
MA+30 

SALARY
Base $54,181 (55,531) $54,481 (55,831) $54,788 (56,138) $55,120 (56,470) $55,475 (56,825)

1 54,481 (55,831) 54,788 (56,138) 55,120 (56,470) 55,475 (56,825) 55,836 (57,186)
2 54,788 (56,138) 55,120 (56,470) 55,475 (56,825) 55,836 (57,186) 56,214 (57,564)
3 55,120 (56,470) 55,475 (56,825) 55,836 (57,186) 56,214 (57,564) 56,605 (57,955)
4 55,475 (56,825) 55,836 (57,186) 56,214 (57,564) 56,605 (57,955) 57,001 (58,351)
5 55,836 (57,186) 56,214 (57,564) 56,605 (57,955) 57,001 (58,351) 57,398 (58,748)
6 56,214 (57,564) 56,605 (57,955) 57,001 (58,351) 57,398 (58,748) 57,805 (59,155)
7 56,605 (57,955) 57,001 (58,351) 57,398 (58,748) 57,805 (59,155) 58,228 (59,578)
8 57,001 (58,351) 57,398 (58,748) 57,805 (59,155) 58,228 (59,578) 58,656 (60,006)
9 57,398 (58,748) 57,805 (59,155) 58,228 (59,578) 58,656 (60,006) 59,095 (60,445)
10 57,805 (59,155) 58,228 (59,578) 58,656 (60,006) 59,095 (60,445) 59,542 (60,892)

Base
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
Step 7
Step 8
Step 9
Step 10

APPENDIX "A"
BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-2

TEACHER "HIRING SCHEDULE"
2025-26

(        ) Includes a $1,350 Salary Enhancement

APPENDIX "B"
BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-2

EXTRA-CURRICULAR "HIRING SCHEDULE"
2025-26

$47,031
47,331
47,639
47,971
48,324
48,685
49,066
49,454
49,851
50,268
50,690

TITLE I "HIRING SCHEDULE"
BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-2

2025-26
Title I Tutors who have 18 credit hours that would apply toward a reading minor at an accredited university will be 
hired at 86% of the Teacher Hiring Schedule in Apendix "A" above.  Title I Tutors without the equivalent of a reading 
minor will be hired at 74% of the Teacher Hiring Schedule.  Title I Tutors who obtain the 18 credit hours applicable 
to a reading minor during their term of employment will receive a salary increase equal to the difference between 
86% and 74% of the hiring schedule base in the next contract year.  Title I Tutors will work the same hours as 
teachers.



Base (68,786)
Step 1 (69,086)
Step 2 (69,445)
Step 3 (69,832)
Step 4 (70,244)
Step 5 (70,666)
Step 6 (71,108)
Step 7 (71,564)
Step 8 (72,027)
Step 9 (72,488)
Step 10 (73,093)

APPENDIX "C"
BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-2

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST "HIRING SCHEDULE" (186 Days)
2025-26

$67,436
67,736
68,095
68,482
68,894
69,316
69,758
70,214
70,677
71,138
71,743

(        ) Includes a $1,350 Salary Enhancement


	2025-26 Hiring Schedules (G)

